
Delegación de Cultura y Educación 
 

 
Programa 2017-2018 

 

FRANCÉS 
 

 AULA 8  

 

 

PROFESORA: VERÓNICA MUÑOZ 

 
 

HORA 

 

MARTES 

 

MIÉRCOLES 

 

JUEVES 

 

VIERNES 

 

16:30 

18:00 

 

1º 

(A1) 

 

2º 

(A2) 

 

 

1º 

(A1) 

 

2º 

(A2) 

 
 

18:00 

19:30 

 

 

4º 

(B1.2) 

 

3º 

(B1.1) 

 

 

4º 

(B1.2) 

 

3º 

(B1.1) 

 
 

 


